Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000144634 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : PYNE LAW GROUP

Account Number : 120110000059 Phone : (850)215-9090

Fax Number

: (850)215-9045

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

A Slice of the Good Life Florida LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

-

Electronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu

Help

OVERFE J. + 0.5233

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co					
CLID IC	4-94	the Good Life Flor	ida LLC			
SUBJE		Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and t	ee(s) are subm	itted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning	g this matter to	the following:		
	Laura C. Py	ne, Esq.				
			Nam	e of Person		
	Pyne Law G	iroup, P.A.				
			Firn	ı/Company		
	2309 Frankt	ord Avenue, Suite .	A			
	 			Address		
	Panama City	y, Florida 32405				
	lauranuna (i) n	and a various gara	City/Stat	e and Zip Code		
		ynelawgroup.com E-mail address: (to	be used for futi	are annual report notific	ation)	
For furthe		oncerning this matte		•	,	
	Laura C. Pyr	ne .	850 _at (215-9090		
	Nan	ne of Person		le Daytime Telepho	one Number	
Enclosed	Lis a check for t	he following amour	nt:			
	00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Certificate of St	g Fee & 🖂	S155.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy tional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	New F Divisi P.O. F	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 Jassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Talla 2415 N. Monroe St Tallahassee, FL 32	thassec reet, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A Slice of the Good Li			W. L. C. 21 vi. 1 C.25	_
(Must contai	n the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	"L.L.C., or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street add	fress of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
12 W. Wimbledon Wa	Υ	12 <u>W</u>	12 W. Wimbledon Way	
Rogers, AR 72758			ers, AR 72758	_
- (I ba 4 imita/EL iability Company e	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		nt's Signature:	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration	.)	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration	gent are:	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration	gent are:	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration	e/o Laura C. Pyng Name	You must designate an individual or	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration diress of the registered a Pyne Law Group, P.A.	e/o Laura C. Pyne Name c, Suite A	You must designate an individual or e, Esq.	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration Idress of the registered a Pyne Law Group, P.A. 2309 Frankford Avenu	e/o Laura C. Pyne Name c, Suite A	You must designate an individual or e, Esq.	
another business entity with an ac	tive Florida registration ddress of the registered a Pvne Law Group, P.A. 2309 Frankford Avenu Florida street address	e/o Laura C. Pvne Name e. Suite A (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	You must designate an individual or e, Esq. cceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

...

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Same and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	per	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Norris R. Roberts, Jr.	
	12 W. Wimbledon Way	
	Rogers. AR 72758	
MGR	Karen L. Roberts	
	12 W. Wimbledon Way	
	Rogers, AR 72758	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		
(If an effective date is listed, the date (an the date of filing:	ness days prior to or 90 days after
Note: If the date inserted in this block	does not meet the applicable statutory filing require	ments, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the D	epartment of State's records.	2
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,		
		<u>-</u>
DECUIPED BUCKLEUDE.		:
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:		
	1 XCCON	
Signatu	are of a member of an authorized epresentative of	of a member.
This docume	nt is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (at any false information submitted in a document to t	he Denastment of State
Tam aware in constitutes as	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	no Department of State
Constituted	and address and the same and th	
<u>Laura</u>	Collins Pyne, Eso. Typed or printed name of signee	
	i Abed of Drutted traffic of signed	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)